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The Specs & Techs newsletter covers all the technologies engineers need for new product development: from mechanical, 
electrical, and electronic components to engineering software, fluid power, materials, and more. Once a week, Specs & Techs 
gathers the latest engineering, industrial, and technical news from industry’s leading OEM supplier companies – delivering that 
information to subscribers across the full range of OEM industries. worldwide. 

Current Subscriber Base: 685,000+
View Previous Issues

Specs & Techs

Subscribers Include: 

Engineering/Tech Design Services 10.3%

Chemicals, Plastics & Rubber

6.5%

General Manufacturing

6.0%

Utilities/Energy

6.0%

Building & Construction

5.8%

4.8%

Industrial Machinery/ 
Tools & Equipment

4.4%

Automotive

Oil & Gas

4.2%

Education

3.3%

Aerospace & Defense

3.2%

0% 5% 10% 15%

Engineering, Design

Research & Development

Architect/Builder/Contractor

Engineering, Consulting

Manufacturing

Engineering, Other

Purchasing

Engineering, Process/Production

Maintenance/Facilities Management

Technical Support/Services

Top Job Functions

14.2%

7.1%

7.0%

6.9%

6.6%

5.3%

5.1%

4.8%

4.4%

4.1%

Top Industries

GlobalSpec.com/advertising           sales@GlobalSpec.com           800-261-2052Updated 092023

Learn More:
See Frequency and Distribution Dates
View Sample Ad Levels

GlobalSpec Newsletters: Reach a Highly Engaged Audience
Our focused publications make it easy for you to support specific marketing initiatives and build awareness among a highly 
engaged audience of decision makers who use newsletters as a key resource when comparing and evaluating suppliers.

* 2023 Smart Marketing for Engineers 
** Manufacturing Content Marketing

57% of engineers listed 
vendor news, such as product 
and service updates, as their 
favorite aspect of newsletters.*

89% of engineers 
subscribe to newsletters, with 
55% subscribing to 3 or more.*

74% of Manufacturing 
Marketers used email newsletters 
to distribute content in the last 
12 months.**
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